
I.D.:	89177040

Achizitie	patchcord	FO

Data
publicarii

07.11.23 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7	32420000-3	32561000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

3.945,72	RON	-	3.945,72	RON 	 	

Descriere: Cupla	SM	SC/APC-SC/APC	=	20	buc;	Cutie	distribuţie	FO	8x	SC	simplex	=	5	buc;	Patchcord	FO
simplex	singlemode	SC/UPC-SC/APC,	3m	=	10	buc;	Patchcord	FO	simplex	singlemode	SC/UPC-
SC/APC,	2m	=	10	buc;	Organizator	cabluri	metalic	cu	capac	19”/1U	=	4	buc;	SFP+WDM	1G
1550SFP-205/3G	SM	=	20	buc;	SFP+WDM	1G	1310SFP-203/5G	SM	=	20	buc;	Patchcord	FO
duplex	multimode	LC-LC,	1m	=	10	buc;	Patchcord	FO	duplex	multimode	LC-LC,	5m	=	10	buc;
Patchcord	FO	duplex	multimode	SC-SC,	1m	=	10	buc;	Patchcord	FO	duplex	multimode	SC-SC,
5m	=	10	buc;	Patchcord	FO	duplex	multimode	LC-SC,	1m	=	10	buc;	Patchcord	FO	duplex
multimode	LC-SC,	5m	=	10	buc;	Cuple	FO	duplex	multimode	SC/UPC-SC/UPC	=	10	buc;	Cuple
FO	duplex	multimode	LC-LC	=	10	buc.


